
356500 
596501 
356502 
596503 
556505 
506507 
356508 
556509 
556510 
556511 
556512 
506515 
556514 
656515 
556516 
S56517 
506518 
556519 
596520 
606521 
356522 
556523 
556524 
556525 
556526 
556527 
556528 
556529 
5565350 
506581 
556552 
5065535 
506554 
556555 
596056 
356537 
556558 
356539 
506540 
556541 
5965435 
356544 
556545 
556546 
506547 
356548 
506549 
356550 
S06551 
006552 
556553 
556554 
556555 
556556 
556557 
006559 
306560 
556561 
556562 
556565 
5356564 
556565 
556566 
556568 
356569" 
556570 
356572 
596573 
556574 
556575 
OD6576 
506579 
006581 
556582 
3065835 
556585 
556586 
556587 
5356588 
5506589 
356590 
356592 
556595 
356594 
556595 
556591 
506596 
556597 
356599 

Da 
Hf Rk. L. Mobley Funeral Home 

T. E. Montgonery Lumber Co 
H. D. Moore 
Nash-Finch Co 
Lorraine Nichols 
Panama Carbon Co 
J. GC. Penny Co 
Penoco Oil Co 
Peters Serum Go 
Wim A Powell 
Public Service Co 
Quality Motor Co 
Railway Express 
Edna Richardson 
Riggs Optical Co 
st John's Vianney Training School 
Ethel Sanders 
Sattler Typewriter Co 
Edna Searson 
Ollie Sheldon 
Emile F. Sterger 
County Treasurer Creek Co 
Doc Stites Auto Repair 
S. H. Thompson 
Tulsa Co Medical Society 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 

Tulsa Junior League Home 

Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Nettie Wernet” 
Wm A. Wicks 
W. H. Wood 
Tulsa County Highway 

t u t 

tt uw tt 

Dr. T. P. Allison 
Cal Arnold Drug 
Cyrus S. Avery 
B & B Auto Parks 
E. E. Benson 
Dr. J. Jeff Billington 
Mrs. Erma Bland 
Branham's Ine 

Elizabeth Brazier 
Burrough'!s Adding Machine Co 
Chick Norton Buick Co 
City of Tulsa 
Clark Darland Hdwe 

Court Arcade Bldg Co 

Dawson Towel Supply 
Dexter Publishing Co 
Dodge Elec Supply & Serv Co 
J. A. Duff 
A. FB. Ezze11 

Ted Flanagan 
Bernard Goodall 
Hall Invest Co 
Hale Halsell Groc Co 
Ralph Hicks 
Dr. W. A. Howell 
H. B. Humphry, M. D. 
A. F. Hyden 
Keith Drug Co 
Maneke Hausher Print Co 

Mrs. Reta Miller 
E. L. Morgan 
Moton Memorial Hospital | 
Jack Patterson 
W. G. Phillips 
O. HE. Robinson 

tt " 

St John's Hospital 
P. A. Schlosser 
Service trinting Co 
Sherwin-Williams Paint Co 
Pete Shipley 
Wm Stansbery 
Star Drug 
Tulsa Stationery Co 

it " 

" " 

Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Vickers Frinting Co 
He G. Wallace 
Western Union 

=< 0 LT a. Se i er mee ae ar 

Ambulance 
Supplies 

tt 

Groceries 
Board 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Supplies 
Serum 
Rent 
Service 
Supplies 
Express 
Car Expense 
Glasses 
Board 

Board 
Service 
Board 
Rent 
Service 
Fees 
Supplies 
Clothing 
Supervision 
Hospitalization 

" 

nN 

Repair 
Rent 
Rent 
Stamps 
Payroll 

u 

Salary 
Medicine 
Salary 
Maintenance 
Transportation 

Salary 
Rent 
Supplies 
Mileage 
supplies 
Auto Maintenance 
Radio Service 
Supplies 
Rent 

Lights 
Service 
Service 
Repairs 
Salary 
Car Expense 
Salary 
Registrations 
Salary 
Rent 
Supplies 
Radio Repairs 
Service 
Salary 
Travel Expense 
Drugs 
Supplies 

Rent 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Salary 

' 

n 

Car Expense 
Hospitalization 
salary 
Supplies 

Hauling 
Postage 
Medicine 
Supplies 

W 

Lh 

Services 
Supplies 
Salary 
Service 

4.00 
12.48 
3.00 

750.94 
44.00 
30.00 
16.35 
93.65 
12.50 
10.00 

144.40 
10.26 
1.85 

50.00 
5.45 

24.00 
20.00 
13.50 
24.50 
7.50 

26.50 
2.25 

67.25 
1.00 

300.00 
93.75 
50.00 

131.25 
319.50 

7.60 
6.00 

10.00 
5.00 

5,867.60 
2,185.31 
6,714.67 

110.00 
442.55 
200.00 
10.87 
17.40 

450.00 
10.00 
30.40 
17.08 
1.35 

713.75 
200.00 
29.56 

500.00 
56.92 
1.50 

31.00 
5.60 

18.00 
50.00 

300.00 
87.00 

280.00 
262.00 
244.61 
107.75 
12.50 

100.00 
74.90 
80.65 
78.50 
78.50 
25.00 
18.00 

645.25 
222.81 
25.00 

250.00 
50.00 

275.75 
200.00 
239 .05 
55.08 
12.50 
4.00 

73.91 
3.00 
5.25 
2.20 

22.50 
91.00 

246.66 
6.92 

GO 


